Blutspenden in 92660 bis zum 24.06.2025

DI
Mo
DI

03.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

Floss 92685
Mehrzweckhalle
PloRberger Str. 45

Weiden 92637
Max-Reger-Halle
Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17

Weiden 92637
Max-Reger-Halle
Dr. Pfleger-Str. 17

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



